Title
Dr
Mrs
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mrs
Mr

Mrs
Mr
Mr
Mrs
Mr

Mr
Mr
Miss
Mr
Mr

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

Mr
Mr
Mr
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it. Surname

Ballard
Bannister
Belsey
Choudhury
Coles
Di-Cara
Dow
Freebody
Hearn

Holt
Jenkins
Mattock
Metcalfe
Miah
Murdoch
Murray
Robinson
Rodohan
Sabri
Shuttleworth
Smart
Swansborough
Taylor
Tester

Tutt

Ungar
Wallis
Gales
Robinson

Basic
Allowance

2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00
2808.00

75816.00

Special Resp Licencing Co-optees
Allowance Subsistance

Allowance

2808.00

1404.00
1223.21
2106.00
2717.60
2106.00
3510.00

1404.00
2808.00

702.00
2808.00
1404.00
2106.00
1404.00

2627.21
2808.00

1404.00
1584.79
4212.00
2977.25

973.19

45097.25

Allow

279.00

124.00

527.00

186.00
124.00

62.00
372.00

1674.00

916.63
999.96

1916.59

Travel &

2017-18

Paid

50.60

33.00 11.70

64.00

53.30 446.70

200.90 458.40

Mileage

Carer IT
Allowance

Allow

429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00
429.00

0.00 11583.00

Nat Ins Pension

ER's

31.33

31.33

Total
ER's
3237.00
6045.00
3516.00
4641.00
4510.81
5343.00
5954.60
5467.00
6747.00
3764.00
4641.00
6089.70
3939.00
6045.00
4827.00
5531.00
4641.00
3237.00
5864.21
6045.00
3299.00
3609.00
4641.00
4821.79
7949.00
6245.58
4210.19
916.63
999.96

0.00 136777.47



